SRJ Sprint 2023 - Start list

2023-04-02

ARAK

10:53 Harkanyi, Balint
11:04 Maraz, Botond
10:33 Horvath, Csegb6
10:15 Horvath, Hunor
10:15 Harkanyi, Zoltan
10:37 Horvath, Béla
10:24 Kovacs, Edit

- Harkanyi, Eniké

BK Slia¢
10:45 Zahorska, Renata
10:21 Barcikova, Renata
- Zahorska, Monika

Gerecse Tajfuté Club
10:52 Szam, Antal
10:47 Katona, Marcell
10:22 Mohai, Gabor
10:42 Mauer, Lajos
10:20 Szabo, Agnes
10:59 Ambrus, Réka
11:09 Mauer, Maté
- Mohai, Vince

Godolléi Kirchhofer SE
10:52 Nagy, Jozsef
11:04  Simon, Agnes

Hungary2
10:41 Gabor, Maraz
10:50 Pap, Attila
11:22 Szencz, Attila

Klub OB ASK Pezinok
10:20 Féder, Medard

Klub OB ATU KosSice
10:18 Steiner, Miroslav
10:28 Halas, Gregor
10:37 Marko, Michal

M-12 A
M-12 A
M-14 A
M-16 A
M 40- A
M 45- A
W 40- A
W -10

W 35- A
W 40- A
MW-R

M-12 A
M-20 A
M 40- A
M 45- A
W 40- A
K3

K3

M 45- A
K3

M 45- A
M 45- A
M 55- A

M 21- A

M-14 A
M-14 A
M-14 A

8009984
8285911
8110810
8240807
8517363
8291276
8008024
9110000

8656700
8656574
920690

8410086
8410081
8399998
8410088
8670430
4460

8410087
2118866

8040821
2111509

8055595
8000550
8142149

8662443

2032147
2051304
8019948

MeOS 2023-03-30 14:46:49, ARAK, (1/10)



10:18
10:46
10:50
10:18
10:22
10:26
10:30
10:34
10:38
10:42
10:57
11:08
11:01
11:08
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:27
10:46
10:53
11:26
10:28
10:31
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:35
10:39
10:59
11:03
11:13
11:19
11:23
11:30
11:33

11:02

Timko, Simon
Slama, Richard
Novota, Lukas Mario
Simocko, Lukas
Novota, Mikulas
Papuga, Miroslav
KrajCik, Michal
Musinsky, Tomas
Rohaé, Martin

Tysz, Adam
Macinsky, Peter
Drencak, Tomas
Velgos, Martin
Rohac, Zdenko
Duréo, Dalibor
Duréo, Boris

Slama, Peter
Jergus, Martin
Janso, Karol
Zilingik, Slavko
Simocko, Michal
Filipova, Petronela
Sekaninova, Sofia
KrajCikova, Kristina
Macinska, Jana
Weissova, Luboslava
Rohacova, Viktoria
Leitnerova, Natalia
Steinerova, Lucia
Sasinka, Zuzana
Velgosova, Oksana
Musinska, Eva
Sadecka, Judita
Putnovska, Iveta
Malarova, Angela
Sasinka, Jakub
Drencakova, Nela
Drenc¢akova, Zuzana
ZakrSmidova, Barbora

Klub OB Kysak

10:28
10:49
10:40
10:39

Hujdus, Matyas
Pavela, Ludovit
Franko, David

Pavela, Ludovit

M-16 A
M -20 A
M-20 A
M21-A
M21-A
M 21- A
M21-A
M 21- A
M21-A
M 21- A
M21-B
M 35- A
M 50- A
M 50- A
M 55- A
M 55- A
M 55- A
M 55- A
M 60- A
M 65- A
M 70- A
W-20 A
W-20 A
W21-A
W21-A
W21-A
W 21-B
W21-B
W 45- A
W 45- A
W 50- A
W 55- A
W 60- A
W 65- A
W 65- A
M -10
MW-R
MW-R
K3

M-16 A
M-16 A
M21-A
M 45- A

MeOS 2023-03-30 14:46:49, Klub OB ATU Kosice, (2/10)

2051416
8017125
8017117
8017134
8017124
8200015
8656741
8656717
8017132
8017131
2051377
8004342
8012080
8017128
362935

8003076
8499977
8017135
8019950
8017123
8003072
8017126
8019946
8019947
8019944
8017122
1403139
8017116
2051444
2051409
2051368
8003077
8015308
307387

307388

2051423
2051408
2051417
2020702

416766

7207863
8090893
8004354



10:48
11:14
10:39
11:04

Hujdus, Martin
Pavelova, Anna
Pavelova, Julia

Pavelova, Annamaria

Pavelova, Katarina

Klub OB Martin

10:51
10:55
10:59
11:03
11:05
10:17
10:27
10:32
10:17
10:38
11:23
11:25
11:12
11:16
11:19
10:41
10:46
10:19
10:18
11:18
11:26
11:31

Goffa, Rafael
Bakala, Matej
Lukac, Miroslav
Skuhra, Timotej
Oravec, Matus
Goffa, Tobias
Silnica, Dusan
Perasin, Matus
Chvojka, Matus
Horacek, Martin
Zacharovsky, lvan
Meriac¢, Milan
Krivkova, Lenka
PeraSinova, Radka
Trnkova, Monika
Tomc&any, Sophia
Smidova, Karolina
Pieckova, Lucia
PeraSinova, Jana
Stefko, Izabela
Davi, Jana
Juhasova, Viola
Samek, Darius

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

10:54
11:02
10:24
10:42
11:03
11:17
11:35
10:22
10:42
11:02
10:52
10:56
11:07

Brezovsky, Sebastian

Jezik, Viktor
Szabd, Daniel
Trajanov, Tobias
Cisar, David
Dojcar, Damian
Miklo§, Matus
Kucharik, Jan
Kapusta, Lukas
Zelnik, Andrej
Ditri, Nicholas
Tomasovi¢, Michal
Poladek, Lukas

M 45- A
W-12 A
W-18 A
W 45- A
MW-R

M-12 A
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-12 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M 70- A
M 70- A
W-12 A
W-12 A
W-12 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W-16 A
W 40- A
W 55- A
W 60- A
W 70-A
M-10

M-12 A
M-12 A
M-14 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M-18 A
M-18 A
M-18 A
M-20 A
M21-B
M 35- A

MeOS 2023-03-30 14:46:49, Klub OB Kysak, (3/10)

416706
7530753
7207860
7467746
682684

2136772
2136770
2136778
2136764
2136769
2136775
2136763
2136779
2090850
2136773
416534

416723

2136777
2136761
2136768
2136766
2136765
2136762
2136780
2001945
8300043
416516

2136774

8110158
8060806
8110156
2111071
8648615
2211365
8025009
8300093
2211366
8025022
8110153
219144

8110151



10:23
10:27
11:23
10:51
11:13
10:40
10:45
10:28
10:31
10:27
10:19
10:22
10:44
10:48
10:15
11:35

11:10

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

11:18
11:25
10:41
10:36
10:37
10:25
10:57

11:00

Pavelek, Michal
Syrovy, Ivan

Bele§, Milan

Fedor, Jozef
Mendan, Viktoria
Syrova, Lucia
Markova, Zuzana
Markova, Adela
Baloghova, Alzbeta
Zelnikova, Barbora
Pijakova, Barbora
Kovacova, Zuzana
Vachova, Veronika
Jezikova, Lubomira
Fedorova, Katarina
Pijakova, Eva
Marko, Adam
Lachka, Dorota
Lachka, Zuzana
Syrova, Michaela

Soltés, Pavol
Soltés, Frantisek
Palicka, Miroslav
Soltésova, Paulina
Farkasova, Eva
Kapinusova, Zuzana
Barillova, Alena
Kapinus, Michal
Kapinus, Richard

Szentkereszty, Michal
Szentkeresztyova, Martina

KOBRA Bratislava

10:16
10:32
10:58
11:24
10:51
11:00
11:30

Jonas, Adam
Pijak, Ondrej
Horniak, Juraj
Maj, Stefan
Dienova, Jana

Ondovcikova, Daniela

Majova, Paulina

Krazok OB Zazriva

Pallo, Jan
Pallo, Tadeas

Kvetoslava, Kapinova

M 40- A
M 40- A
M 55- A
M 65- A
W-12 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W-16 A
W-18 A
W-20 A
W21-A
W21-A
W 35- A
W 35- A
W 40- A
W 65- A
M-10
W -10
W -10
K3

M 55- A
M 55- A
M 60- A
W-14 A
W 21-B
W 40- A
W 45- A
MW-R
MW-R
MW-R
K3

M21-A
M 21- A
M21-B
M 70- A
W 35- A
W 45- A
W 70-A

M -10
M-10
W -10

MeOS 2023-03-30 14:46:49, Klub OB Sokol Pezinok, (4/10)

307293

8454049
1407851
8200055
8025004
8400037
8110009
8110045
8025016
8300062
8133318
8119490
1407869
2120015
8445533
8644323
8110150
2111073
2111072
1407857

8064584
8044609
8667993
416711
416600
416519
8500048
416764
416759
416518
416561

8100060
8200003
307459

8390839
9900077
8101080
8350835



LKS Goérzanka Nawojowa Goéra
10:58 Pudetek, Pawet

nereg. Klub OB BOR Topol'¢ianky
11:05 Borcin, Peter

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
10:21  Lukotka, Robert
11:12 OleSova, Slavka
- Lukotkova, Zina

Nyiregyhazi Sportcentrum
10:22 Lakatos, Andras
10:34 Papp, Laszlo
11:03 Lakatos, Tamas
11:03 Papp, Laszlo Aron
11:08 Fenyes, Erika
11:11  Halasz, Orsolya

SK Radioklub Blansko
10:53 Broschova, Lucie

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
10:15 Paulus, Michal
10:20 Knutelsky, Juraj
10:25 Balint, Vojtech
10:30 Volkov, Vladislav
10:35 Polényi, Samuel
10:21 Babik, Tomas
10:15 Surgan, Stefan
10:31  Chupek, Jakub
11:04 Chupek, Jozef
11:09 Volkov, Oleh
10:18 Volkov, Alexander
10:28 Knutelsky, Juraj
10:45 Balint, Vojtech
10:57 Trepac, lvan
11:14  Jurdik, Peter
10:54 Polakovic, Peter
11:10 Knutelska, Lea
10:25 Valyavka, Viktoriya
10:36  Tsipushtanova, Anastasiia
10:41  Chupekova, Silvia
10:19 Balintova, Janka
10:54 Ondrejkova, Sona

MeOS 2023-03-30 14:46:49, LKS Goérzanka Nawojowa Goéra, (5/10)

M 50- A

M 50- A

M 40- A
W 50- A
MW-R

M-14 A
M 45- A
M 50- A
K3
K3
K3

W 45- A

M-14 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-16 A
M 21- A
M21-A
M 35- A
M 35- A
M 40- A
M 40- A
M 45- A
M 50- A
M 55- A
M 65- A
W-12 A
W-16 A
W 21-B
W 35- A
W 40- A
W 45- A

8003253

8501578

8501696

2139540

8519080
8000554
8222130
8183017
2056199
2072273

8006757

1423323
1423322
2212001
8500629
8006744
8140948
8680573
8655373
8071290
7200270
8071296
1423324
1423327
2045214
8071310
8071291
1423320
8071292
8195393
8071303
1423325
2025362



11:10
11:25
11:31
11:32

Trepacova, Eva
Denysenko, Tamara
Polakovi¢ova, Elena
Polényiova, Darina
Volkov, Stanyslav
Balintova, Alena
Knutelska, Martina

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

10:58
10:16
10:26
10:31
10:36
10:51
11:34
10:24
10:36
10:19
10:25
10:29
10:44
11:13
10:43
10:55
11:17
10:38
10:17
10:23
10:52
11:24
11:32
11:07

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

10:57
10:26
10:30
10:40
10:49

Furucz, Sebastian
Bukovac, Lukas
Kotuliak, Peter
Kanavor, Richard
Kocur, Boris
Furucz, Jonatan
Borsky, Andrej
Mizur, Peter
Bukovac, Pavol
Kotuliak, Ivan
Koman, Marek
Hrndiar, DuSan
Borsky, Martin
Mohacsy, Tamas
Prill, Laszlé

Mizur, Jan
Kocurova, Barbora
Szlovakova, Juliana
Kotuliakova, Petra
Komanova, Kristina
Smelikova, Hana
Mizurova, Jana
Darickova, Katarina
Furucz, Jan

Patras, Simon
Koncok, Lubos$
Misany, DuSan
Simonik, Milan
Uhrin, Erik

SK Terezka Banska Bystrica

10:17
10:20
10:23
10:40

Gryc, Vojtéch
Korpasova, Lucie
Korpasova, Tereza
Pompurova, Terézia

W 50- A
W 60- A
W 65- A
W 70-A
MW-R

M-12 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M-16 A
M-16 A
M 21- A
M21-A
M 40- A
M 40- A
M 40- A
M 45- A
M 55- A
M 60- A
M 65- A
W-12 A
W-14 A
W 40- A
W 40- A
W 45- A
W 60- A
W 65- A
K3

M-12 A
M 40- A
M 40- A
M 45- A
M 45- A

M21-A
W21-A
W21-A
W21-B

MeOS 2023-03-30 14:46:49, Slavia Zilinska univerzita, (6/10)

8071318
8012045
8071301
8482083
502260

1152125
1423329

515489

8515555
2088215
2039142
2126240
8100009
2116472
8116785
8115118
2078495
8226311
8026616
8203202
8196409
8133298
2079503
2067244
2124800
2078494
8226357
8071314
2079495
362807

406994

8004356
1550660
8004359
8111135

8645931
8655372
8656527
8012876



SK Triturus Nitra

10:38
10:29

Porubsky, Julius
Porubska, Lenka

SK VAZKA Bratislava

11:05
10:56
11:21
10:34
11:09

Lago, Miroslav
Navratil, Rostislav
Mlynarik, Peter
Navratilova, Adéla
Smelikova, Barbora
Lago, Marta Viola

Sportovy klub Sandberg

10:24
10:48
10:23
11:11
10:16
10:36
10:46
11:02
11:19
10:50
11:09
10:37
10:43
10:15
10:25
10:16
10:43
10:55
11:06

Dokupil, Jan
Kukurugya, Simon
Kukurugya, Matej
Machacek, Julius
Urban, Marek
Vorlicek, Peter
Dokupil, Rastislav
Jonas, Radoslav
Kukurugya, Emil

Shuniakov, Volodymyr

Machackova, Anna
Dubynets, Maria
Jonasova, Ema
Vorlickova, Lucia
Vorli¢kova, Martina
Kostercova, Viktéria
Urbanova, Monika
Vorli¢kova, Barbora
Sunik, Danny
Machackova, Julia

Tartu Katoliku SK

10:29
10:51
11:09

Keernik, Andres
Vaher, Vallo
Koppel, Mart

Team Saxony

10:20 Moser-Drechsler, Uwe

10:59
11:06

Lucke, Jens
Lenk, Andreas

M 45- A
W-20 A

M 35- A
M 50- A
M 55- A
W21-B
W 50- A
MW-R

M-16 A
M -20 A
M 21- A
M 35- A
M 40- A
M 45- A
M 45- A
M 50- A
M 55- A
M 65- A
W-12 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W-16 A
W-18 A
W21-A
W 35- A
W 45- A
K3

M-14 A
M 45- A
M 50- A

M 40- A
M 50- A
M 50- A

MeOS 2023-03-30 14:46:49, SK Triturus Nitra, (7/10)

8042130
8668997

8482096
8482090
8402555
8061463
8130169
416557

2079534
8103015
8099132
8518351
2027943
2049993
2079533
8500686
2049986
2132982
2132981
2028796
8500675
8112324
2049985
8099114
8112337
2049984
2420043
2132980

8404042
8668771
8144831

8665859
8215333
8606461



Team Slovenia
11:03 Kolner, Blaz

TJ Rapid Bratislava
10:25 Pasko, Michal
10:33 Goldschmidt, Tobias
11:06 Miklus, Marian
11:.00 Pasko, Marko
11:07  Smelik, Juraj
10:42 Rybar, Dusan
10:45 Formanko, Dusan
10:52 Petrinec, Milan
10:58 MikluSova, Dagmar
11:11  Paskova, Alena
11:34 Vavrova, Beata

M 35- A

M 21- A
M 21- A
M 35- A
M 50- A
M 50- A
M 60- A
M 60- A
M 65- A
W 45- A
W 50- A
W 65- A

TJ Slavia Ekonom UMB Banska Bystrica

11:15 Sé&ehovi¢, Roman
10:44 Durco, Peter

10:29 Schwarzova, Martina
11:02 Bialekova, Martina

TSM Jizni Morava
10:51  Vojtéch, Marek
10:28 Zhanal, Jan
11:10 Cech, Radovan
10:38 Zhanalova, Barbora

TSM Kralovehradecko
11:02 Tichacek, Radek
11:08 Chaloupska, Pavlina

TSM Praha
10:19 Landovsky, Tomas
10:27 MeliSik, Martin
10:35 Janas, Petr
10:39 Méstan, Ondrej
10:43 Houska, Jindfich
10:17 Landovska, Petra

UKS Azymut Pabianice
10:49 Sztranek, Jan
10:24 Pabich, Tomasz
10:30 Krempinska, Julia
10:42 Pabich, Maria
10:46 Biniecka, Matgorzata

M 55- A
M 60- A
W-14 A
W 45- A

M -20 A
M 21- A
M 35- A
W21-B

M 35- A
W 50- A

M 21- A
M21-A
M21- A
M21-A
M 45- A
W21-A

M-20 A
M 40- A
W-20 A
W 35- A
W 35- A

MeOS 2023-03-30 14:46:49, Team Slovenia, (8/10)

8280028

8340834
8200031
8000029
8290829
8662438
8006202
2099591
8115802
8123457
8100006
8226342

406954

8019942
8014483
8200027

8660439
8660422
8044545
8644886

8170578
8644871

8071491
8654905
8663127
8201203
8663146
8102793

8002653
8649635
8640908
8033071
8071026



UKS Orientpark.pl lwiny
11:04 Pachnik, Dariusz

UKS Orientus Lodz
10:21 Rzenca, Piotr
10:29 Paszynski, Piotr
10:37 Charuba, Lukasz
10:41 Slomczynski, Ignacy
10:47 Nowak, Pawel

VHS, Veszprémi Honvéd SE
11:17  Zsolt, Németh

VHS, Veszprémi Honvéd SE
10:50 Molnar, Borisz

VHS, Veszprémi Honvéd SE
10:21  Molnar, Ivan

VHS, Veszprémi Honvéd SE
10:23  Varsanyi, Adam

VHS, Veszprémi Honvéd SE
11:26  Varsanyi, Attila

VHS, Veszprémi Honvéd SE
10:33 Heizer, Aliz

VHS, Veszprémi Honvéd SE
10:34 Gaschler, Janka

VHS, Veszprémi Honvéd SE
11:01  Serle, Abel Tas

VHS, Veszprémi Honvéd SE
11:17 Németh, Zsoltné

VHS, Veszprémi Honvéd SE

10:30 Noéra Napsugar, Balint

VHS, Veszprémi Honvéd SE
10:35 Borbala, Kovacs

M 50- A

M 21- A
M21-A
M 21- A
M21-A
M 45- A

M 55- A

M-12 A

M-14 A

M-14 A

M 55- A

W-14 A

W-14 A

M-12 A

W 55- A

W-14 A

W-14 A

MeOS 2023-03-30 14:46:49, UKS Orientpark.pl Iwiny, (9/10)

8170969

8640924
8093099
8054100
8646292
8012842

8161165

2015003

2015004

8201002

7201393

8422228

8232066

8177599

8220968

8100802

8120512



Viatoris

10:31 Machackova, Petra Nina

Vizsla SE
10:42 Braun, Katalin
10:47 Braun, Emma

WKS Slask Wroctaw
10:35 Ciszek, Marcin

WKS WAWEL KRAKOW
10:56 Uryga, Adam
11:00 Hundt, David
10:19  Zasadzki, Tymoteusz
10:34  Uryga, Artur
10:17 Walas, Wademar
11:11 Biskupska, Maria
11:15 Walas, Olga
11:18 Walas, Emilia
10:32 Biskupska, Matgorzata
10:39 Sereda, Daria
10:44 Depta, Helena
10:47 Walas, Maria
10:16  Grabowska, Joanna
10:22 Karnia-Biskupska, Anna
10:51 Klaus-Uryga, Anna
10:56 Stonska, Bogustawa
11:01 Olejnik, Ewa

W-14 A

W-14 A
W-14 A

M 45- A

M-12 A
M-12 A
M-14 A
M-14 A
M 40- A
W-12 A
W-12 A
W-12 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W-14 A
W 35- A
W 40- A
W 40- A
W 45- A
W 45- A
W 45- A

2136800

8301958
8516976

8654383

8120528
8005031
8006531
8051001
8340406
8003384
8229149
8229143
8006535
8653292
8003917
8430792
8099122
8640923
1000029
8229154
8650888

MeOS 2023-03-30 14:46:49, Viatoris, (10/10)



